2
BP
UP
UP
Velux 580 x 780mm Roof
Lights
Dry Ridge Tile
Black PVC Rainwater

EXBI-04 3160(w)x2100(h) 3160 2100 EXBI 04
BiFold Doors - 3
Panels (2+1)
OpenOut-06
2465(w)x2100(h) 2465 2100 BiFold Doors - 3
Panels (2+1)
OpenOut
06
EXS-07 1023 x 2100 EXS 07
Outward Opening
French Door-08
1575(w) x 2100(h) 1575 2100 Outward Opening
French Door
08
INS-09 Howdens Genoa Oak Four Panel Door - 838mm 932 2079 INS 09
INS-10 Howdens Genoa Oak Four Panel Door - 838mm 932 2079 INS 10
INS-11 Howdens Genoa Oak Four Panel Door - 838mm 932 2079 INS 11
INS-12 Howdens Genoa Oak Four Panel Door - 838mm 932 2079 INS 12
INS-13 Howdens Genoa Oak Four Panel Door - 762mm 858 2079 INS 13
INS-14 Howdens Genoa Oak Four Panel Door - 762mm 858 2079 INS 14
INS-15 Howdens Genoa Oak Four Panel Door - 762mm 858 2079 INS 15
INS-16 Howdens Genoa Oak Four Panel Door - 762mm 858 2079 INS 16
INS-17 Howdens Genoa Oak Four Panel Door - 762mm 858 2079 INS 17
INS-18 Howdens Genoa Oak Four Panel Door - 838mm 932 2079 INS 18
INS-19 Howdens Genoa Oak Four Panel Door - 838mm 932 2079 INS 19
INS-20 Howdens Genoa Oak Four Panel Door - 838mm 932 2079 INS 20
INS-21 Howdens Genoa Oak Four Panel Door - 838mm 932 2079 INS 21
INS-22 Howdens Genoa Oak Four Panel Door - 838mm 932 2079 INS 22
IND-23 626mm x 2040mm Genoa Oak Doors (Pair) 1349 2040 IND 23
22
Facing Brick
Roof Tile